:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8423018

Feb 14, 2024 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 263,219 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 884396 - 0.017750720 ETH®
48.80 USD

2 884397 - 0.017666438 ETH®
48.57 USD

3 884398 - 0.017789790 ETH&®
48.91 USD

4 884399 - 0.017700146 ETH®
48.66 USD

S 884400 - 0.017767645 ETH®
48.85 USD

6 884401 - 0.017624255 ETH®
48.45 USD

7 884402 - 0.017694362 ETH®
48.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8423018
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/263219
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884396
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884397
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884398
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884400
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884401
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884402

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

884403

884404

884407

884410

884411

Validator Id

244519

Amount

- 0.017692101
48.64 USD

- 0.017717346
48.71 USD

- 0.017721102
48.72 USD

- 0.017661961
48.55 USD

- 0.017740970
48.77 USD

- 0.017792035
48.91 USD

- 0.017670520
48.58 USD

- 0.017755967
48.81 USD

- 0.017530583
48.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.043103810
118.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884403
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884404
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884405
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884406
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884407
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884408
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884409
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884410
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/884411
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/244519

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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